BID TABULATION

NO.: D6D3.SBE.002 - 6.10 ROUTE: Various PROJECT: Flagging for NCDOT					ions	BY: DATE: COUNTY:	12/6/2017
				Young's Hauling		DLS Grounds Maintenance	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Flagging Crew	600	HR	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$125.00	\$75,000.00
20	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	900	HR	\$100.00	\$90,000.00	\$163.00	\$146,700.00
30	Supplemental Flagging	200	HR	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$23.00	\$4,600.00
		TOTAL			\$134,000.00		\$226,300.00